



ITB No. ITB 22-101486
 ITB Nam Materials & Supplies for GCCS Project

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING
 BID TABULATION

Bid Opening:
 Price Schedule Opening:
 Agent:

28-Mar-22
 22-Apr-22
 L. Deneen Walters

			Company	OED Environmental Systems	
ITEM	COMMODITIES OR SERVICES	Units	Estimated Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	8" Diameter SCH 80 PVC Pipe - Perforated	VF	1300	\$ _____	\$ _____
2	12" Diameter SCH 80 PVC Pipe - Perforated	VF	160	\$ _____	\$ _____
3	8" Diameter SCH 80 PVC Pipe - Solid	VF	540	\$ _____	\$ _____
4	12" Diameter SCH 80 PVC Pipe - Solid	VF	60	\$ _____	\$ _____
5	12" HDPE SDR 17 Pipe	LF	780	\$ _____	\$ _____
6	8" HDPE SDR 17 Pipe	LF	2600	\$ _____	\$ _____
7	6" HDPE SDR 17 Pipe	LF	4100	\$ _____	\$ _____
8	4" HDPE SDR 11 Pipe	LF	10	\$ _____	\$ _____
9	3" HDPE SDR 11 Pipe	LF	8000	\$ _____	\$ _____
10	2" HDPE SDR 9 Pipe	LF	8000	\$ _____	\$ _____
11	3" HDPE SDR 11"X6" SDR Dual Contained Pipe	LF	6300	\$ _____	\$ _____
12	LFG Wellheads	EA	56	\$1,062.00	\$59,472.00
13	Gas Extraction Well Pumps	EA	60	\$4,062.00	\$243,720.00
14	Nylon Tubing and Pump Support Rope for Gas Well Pumps	LF	2500	\$8.04	\$20,100.00
15	24" CMP Casing for Road Crossing	LF	200	\$ _____	\$ _____
16	12" CMP/Corrugated Casing for Berm Crossing	LF	650	\$ _____	\$ _____
17	40 Mil. LLDPE Geomembrane Textured Liner	ROLL	1	\$ _____	\$ _____
18	GCCS Sticker Signs with White Vinyl Lettering, 2" Tall	EA	68	\$ _____	\$ _____

Witness Signature:

Agent Signature: